All Sale Info

Lot # 1 Sony soundbar

High Bid: $26.00
Lot # 3 card tables - 3

High Bid: $17.09
Lot # 4 aurto parts manuals

High Bid: $22.35
Lot # 5 Epson data projector

High Bid: $75.99
Lot # 6 2014 Apple MacBook laptop - min bid $50.00

High Bid: $171.00
Lot # 7 paper cutter

High Bid: $41.12
Lot # 8 plastic boxes

High Bid: $38.55
Lot # 10 MacSack bag

High Bid: $15.99
Lot # 11 craft suppies

High Bid: $21.09
Lot # 12 hard drives

High Bid: $50.75
Lot # 14 flower pots

High Bid: $6.17
Lot # 15 Epson data projector

High Bid: $52.00
Lot # 16 photo backdrop

High Bid: $55.00
Lot # 17 pastic storage case

High Bid: $9.87
Lot # 18 switches - 21

High Bid: $50.00
Lot # 19 housewares

High Bid: $27.93

Page 1 of 10

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

TYLER
RADTKE

DOUG
HARRINGTON

DAN
NASH

SERGIO
MEDINA RAMOS

EDGAR
NASH

LONNA
GRIFFIN

DOUG
HARRINGTON

SERGIO
MEDINA RAMOS

LARRY
DEAN

MATTHEW
MOREN

ERIKA
PAZIAN

TIM
LOVE

THOMAS
LIBENOW

LARRY
DEAN

MOXEE 2ND
MARKET

TITUS
FIELDS

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

Page 2 of 10

folding table
High Bid: $13.07

Columbia coat - Sz. S

High Bid: $27.76

office stool

High Bid: $26.00

EnerPac pipe bender

High Bid: $300.00

Guess boots - sz 8.5

High Bid: $12.21

Apple MacMini computer - min bid $50.00
High Bid: $64.00

cable protectors

High Bid: $21.22

small pet carrier

High Bid: $9.23

2015 Apple iMac computer - min bid $50.00
High Bid: $350.00

seat massager

High Bid: $7.00

metal stakes

High Bid: $8.32

Reserved Footwear boots - sz. 13

High Bid: $7.48

Apple Mac Pro computer - min bid $50.00
High Bid: $179.00

roll of plastic

High Bid: $5.77

24-plug power strip
High Bid: $22.62

Hotpoint refrigerator

High Bid: $75.00

cameras

High Bid: $50.00

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

DAVID
BARNETT

GRAHAM
MOES

OWEN
BLAUMAN

MIKE
BUDSCHAT

WHITTAKER
MAES

MIGUEL
SANCHEZ

TONY
BOEHME

ANGELA
STANDLEY

JESSICA
KARRAKER

MIGUEL
SANCHEZ

JEREMY
HABERMAN

DOUG
HARRINGTON

MICHAEL
MARCHAND

JERRY
CONNOLLY

MIKE
MCCLOSKEY

SARA
BOEHEM

RANDY
BRAVO-MENDEZ

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

. 4

. 42

. 43

. 44

. 46

. 47

50

51

52

56

57

60

61

62

63

64

65

Page 3 of 10

Philips oscilloscope

High Bid: $48.00

tripod
High Bid: $23.14

pet carrier

High Bid: $6.87

Click Mini book scanner

High Bid: $225.58

Sketcher boots - sz. 11.5
High Bid: $10.01

iMac computers - 14

High Bid: $5.10

bookcase

High Bid: $28.00

Epson data projector

High Bid: $60.00

Keurig w/cup stand

High Bid: $11.00

Yamaha electric piano

High Bid: $21.00

surface tablets - 23

High Bid: $85.99

Dell laptop
High Bid: $40.00

metal cashbox

High Bid: $55.65

pads
High Bid: $5.97

Classical record albums

High Bid: $17.67

computers - 24

High Bid: $42.50

hardware

High Bid: $72.00

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

THOMAS
LIBENOW

DAVID
BARNETT

LARRY
DEAN

JOSH
PLUMB

CLAY
CHARLEY

DEAN
STRAUSBAUGH

DENNIS
BECKETT

THOMAS
LIBENOW

DAVID
EILERS

MIGUEL
SANCHEZ

SERGIO
MEDINA RAMOS

ZACHARIAH
GREGOR

WILFORD
HINK

GERRY
RYAN JR.

RYAN
SHULL

JOSE
ALVISO

BRIAN
SCHRADER

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

66

68

69

70

72

73

74

75

77

79

80

81

83

84

85

86

87

Page 4 of 10

plant stand

High Bid: $16.43

end table

High Bid: $8.50

drink container

High Bid: $7.00

wire rack

High Bid: $15.00

plant stand

High Bid: $8.15

wicker stand

High Bid: $10.00

metal stand

High Bid: $6.00

microscope

High Bid: $50.00

telebinocular

High Bid: $15.11

Pelican case

High Bid: $5.22

dog crate

High Bid: $50.25

plastic storage containers

High Bid: $12.91

sorting trays

High Bid: $11.33

paint sprayer

High Bid: $40.00

chalk boards

High Bid: $6.52

stainless steel boxes

High Bid: $20.00

Coleman air compressor (crack in tank)

High Bid: $32.81

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

LARRY
DEAN

DUKE
SCHNEIDER

GENTRY
SCOTT

JOAN
SMITH

NEIL
JENSEN

LARIATA
MECHAM

DAN
WHITAKER

BRITTANY
HOLMES

TONY
BOEHME

DAVID
DIXON

SAGE
MORRIS

LARRY
DEAN

DOUG
HARRINGTON

MOXEE 2ND
MARKET

DIANA
TASKER

MOXEE 2ND
MARKET

TOM
ERICKSON

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

88

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Page 5 of 10

chimney topper and brush

High Bid: $21.65

garden hose & reel

High Bid: $22.62

wicker basket

High Bid: $15.15

oak plywood

High Bid: $27.93

long work bench

High Bid: $82.00

'Europe’ map

High Bid: $23.97

Bomae tamper

High Bid: $609.01

long side table

High Bid: $14.93

patio chair

High Bid: $50.00

patio chair

High Bid: $50.00

dining table w/chairs

High Bid: $31.25

2-sided bookcase

High Bid: $25.01

old wood bookcase

High Bid: $15.00

recliner

High Bid: $100.00

long wood side table

High Bid: $15.00

2-sided bookcase

High Bid: $25.53

Ohouse scale

High Bid: $7.76

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

WILFORD
HINK

MIKE
MCCLOSKEY

JAN
BOWEN

MARY
TOSCH

DIANE
ACKER

vy
MONHOLLAND

SHANE
RHODEN

DAVID
BARNETT

AFSHIN
KASHANI

DAN
WASELL

ANDREA
TIERNEY

WALLY
HANSON

ZACHARIAH
GREGOR

JOAN
SMITH

BEVERLY
JOHNSON

WALLY
HANSON

DONALD
MONCRIEF

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

105

107

108

109

110

111

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Page 6 of 10

‘Lash Room' sign

High Bid: $10.80

Megohmmeter

High Bid: $22.80

mirror

High Bid: $15.01

wireless charger

High Bid: $5.05

Bose bluetooth headphones

High Bid: $30.05

rings

High Bid: $28.97

Samsung Tab3 lite 6gb
High Bid: $15.00

bracelets

High Bid: $7.00

iPad Pro 128gb
High Bid: $141.26

earrings

High Bid: $16.00

Audio Technica microphone

High Bid: $35.53

AirPod Pro headphones
High Bid: $40.00

iPhone 7 32gb
High Bid: $60.99

portable voice amplifier

High Bid: $18.00

Simpson voltmeter

High Bid: $50.00

MS Surface Pro w/dock
High Bid: $105.00

iPad 64gb
High Bid: $85.00

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

GENTRY
SCOTT

CLAY
CHARLEY

ASH
PERRON

ADRIAN
GARCIA

ADRIAN
GARCIA

JENNIFER
BASTERRECHEA

IGNACIO
GARCIA

MARK
KUWADA

REIDEN
PASION

IGNACIO
GARCIA

WHITTAKER
MAES

TER
MARLIN

SERGIO
MEDINA RAMOS

SHAWN
HEBERT

EDGAR
NASH

BLAKE
COLLINS

BLAKE
COLLINS

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

124

125

126

127

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

139

141

144

146

147

Page 7 of 10

Blue microphone

High Bid: $5.55

Direct Box

High Bid: $21.76

Samsung headphones

High Bid: $25.13

iPhnoe 6 16gb
High Bid: $65.99

Beatles lunchbox

High Bid: $28.45

iPad Air 64gb
High Bid: $78.81

old CWU aerial photo
High Bid: $45.00

overstuffed chair

High Bid: $12.19

small bookcase

High Bid: $20.23

brown sofa

High Bid: $65.35

wood cabinet

High Bid: $27.46

office stool

High Bid: $20.08

long bookcase

High Bid: $103.97

'Sucession 1860 - 1861' map
High Bid: $7.67

microphone stand

High Bid: $5.06

wood desk

High Bid: $60.00

‘woman pouring water' print

High Bid: $5.04

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

JOSH
PLUMB

GRAHAM
MOES

JOSH
PLUMB

SERGIO
MEDINA RAMOS

DOUG
HARRINGTON

REIDEN
PASION

LARS
ENGER

SY
DANTON

SAGE
MORRIS

JEREMY
HABERMAN

KEENAN
SAMUELSON

WALLY
HANSON

CORY
JAMES

RYAN
SHULL

TRAVIS
KING

SARA
BOEHEM

JOSEPH
PEKARA

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

148

149

150

151

152

153

155

158

159

160

162

163

164

166

167

169

170

Page 8 of 10

long work bench

High Bid: $101.00

grey loveseat

High Bid: $17.87

solvent recovery system

High Bid: $20.00

office stool

High Bid: $20.06

sign stand

High Bid: $12.62

'Alexander's Empire' map

High Bid: $11.00

VonArx scarifier

High Bid: $122.61

'British Isles' map

High Bid: $20.00

wood/glass display case

High Bid: $25.00

metal book cart

High Bid: $32.80

white sofa

High Bid: $17.87

end table

High Bid: $17.57

'Roman Empire' map

High Bid: $27.30

PVC rack
High Bid: $6.39

mold press

High Bid: $117.72

metal roofing

High Bid: $87.77

AV rack
High Bid: $5.48

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

DIANE
ACKER

SY
DANTON

MOXEE 2ND
MARKET

WALLY
HANSON

MIKE
MCCLOSKEY

KRISTINE
STEINKOENIG

DAN
NASH

TIM
BROOKS

MICHAEL
VAN EPPS

KELEY
DORMAIER

SY
DANTON

MERLE
WOODY

CHARLES
FEELY

LARRY
DEAN

KEENAN
SAMUELSON

CHRIS
HOLMES

JOSEPH
PEKARA

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

171

172

173

175

176

177

178

179

180

183

184

185

188

189

190

191

192

Page 9 of 10

expanding gate

High Bid: $5.00

PVC rolling stand
High Bid: $22.99

AV rack
High Bid: $10.00

AV rack
High Bid: $5.48

expanding gate

High Bid: $5.00

rubber mats

High Bid: $316.20

non-ferrous metals - 2 bins

High Bid: $55.00

metal rails

High Bid: $5.08

plywood
High Bid: $50.00

plastic barrels - 2

High Bid: $30.47

cattle gates

High Bid: $48.26

wood crate

High Bid: $8.03

plastic barrels - 3

High Bid: $27.79

safety ladder

High Bid: $15.50

small bike rack

High Bid: $21.50

wood ladder

High Bid: $51.10

metal barrel w/pump

High Bid: $21.00

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

RUSS
CRAMER

MYLES
BASTERRECHEA

JOE
MACHIN

JOSEPH
PEKARA

RUSS
CRAMER

CLAY
MYERS

DEAN
STRAUSBAUGH

JOSEPH
PEKARA

AFSHIN
KASHANI

DOUG
HARRINGTON

MERLE
WOODY

BOB
STEELE

LARRY
DEAN

DUKE
SCHNEIDER

DUKE
SCHNEIDER

NEIL
JENSEN

DAVID
EILERS

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



Lot # 193  metal bench
High Bid: $46.20

Lot # 194 wagon
High Bid: $51.76

All Sale Info LAST PAGE

Page 10 of 10

Name

Name

CLAY
MYERS

KLAUS
HOLZER

11/4/2024 1:25:30 PM



