

All Sale Info

Lot #:	1	Sony soundbar High Bid: \$26.00	Name	TYLER RADTKE
Lot #:	3	card tables - 3 High Bid: \$17.09	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	4	aurto parts manuals High Bid: \$22.35	Name	DAN NASH
Lot #:	5	Epson data projector High Bid: \$75.99	Name	SERGIO MEDINA RAMOS
Lot #:	6	2014 Apple MacBook laptop - min bid \$50.00 High Bid: \$171.00	Name	EDGAR NASH
Lot #:	7	paper cutter High Bid: \$41.12	Name	LONNA GRIFFIN
Lot #:	8	plastic boxes High Bid: \$38.55	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	10	MacSack bag High Bid: \$15.99	Name	SERGIO MEDINA RAMOS
Lot #:	11	craft supplies High Bid: \$21.09	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	12	hard drives High Bid: \$50.75	Name	MATTHEW MOREN
Lot #:	14	flower pots High Bid: \$6.17	Name	ERIKA PAZIAN
Lot #:	15	Epson data projector High Bid: \$52.00	Name	TIM LOVE
Lot #:	16	photo backdrop High Bid: \$55.00	Name	THOMAS LIBENOW
Lot #:	17	pastic storage case High Bid: \$9.87	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	18	switches - 21 High Bid: \$50.00	Name	MOXEE 2ND MARKET
Lot #:	19	housewares High Bid: \$27.93	Name	TITUS FIELDS

Lot #:	20	folding table High Bid: \$13.07	Name	DAVID BARNETT
Lot #:	21	Columbia coat - Sz. S High Bid: \$27.76	Name	GRAHAM MOES
Lot #:	22	office stool High Bid: \$26.00	Name	OWEN BLAUMAN
Lot #:	23	EnerPac pipe bender High Bid: \$300.00	Name	MIKE BUDSCHAT
Lot #:	25	Guess boots - sz 8.5 High Bid: \$12.21	Name	WHITTAKER MAES
Lot #:	26	Apple MacMini computer - min bid \$50.00 High Bid: \$64.00	Name	MIGUEL SANCHEZ
Lot #:	27	cable protectors High Bid: \$21.22	Name	TONY BOEHME
Lot #:	29	small pet carrier High Bid: \$9.23	Name	ANGELA STANDLEY
Lot #:	30	2015 Apple iMac computer - min bid \$50.00 High Bid: \$350.00	Name	JESSICA KARRAKER
Lot #:	31	seat massager High Bid: \$7.00	Name	MIGUEL SANCHEZ
Lot #:	32	metal stakes High Bid: \$8.32	Name	JEREMY HABERMAN
Lot #:	33	Reserved Footwear boots - sz. 13 High Bid: \$7.48	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	34	Apple Mac Pro computer - min bid \$50.00 High Bid: \$179.00	Name	MICHAEL MARCHAND
Lot #:	36	roll of plastic High Bid: \$5.77	Name	JERRY CONNOLLY
Lot #:	37	24-plug power strip High Bid: \$22.62	Name	MIKE MCCLOSKEY
Lot #:	38	Hotpoint refrigerator High Bid: \$75.00	Name	SARA BOEHM
Lot #:	39	cameras High Bid: \$50.00	Name	RANDY BRAVO-MENDEZ

Lot #:	41	Philips oscilloscope High Bid: \$48.00	Name	THOMAS LIBENOW
Lot #:	42	tripod High Bid: \$23.14	Name	DAVID BARNETT
Lot #:	43	pet carrier High Bid: \$6.87	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	44	Click Mini book scanner High Bid: \$225.58	Name	JOSH PLUMB
Lot #:	46	Sketcher boots - sz. 11.5 High Bid: \$10.01	Name	CLAY CHARLEY
Lot #:	47	iMac computers - 14 High Bid: \$5.10	Name	DEAN STRAUSBAUGH
Lot #:	50	bookcase High Bid: \$28.00	Name	DENNIS BECKETT
Lot #:	51	Epson data projector High Bid: \$60.00	Name	THOMAS LIBENOW
Lot #:	52	Keurig w/cup stand High Bid: \$11.00	Name	DAVID EILERS
Lot #:	56	Yamaha electric piano High Bid: \$21.00	Name	MIGUEL SANCHEZ
Lot #:	57	surface tablets - 23 High Bid: \$85.99	Name	SERGIO MEDINA RAMOS
Lot #:	60	Dell laptop High Bid: \$40.00	Name	ZACHARIAH GREGOR
Lot #:	61	metal cashbox High Bid: \$55.65	Name	WILFORD HINK
Lot #:	62	pads High Bid: \$5.97	Name	GERRY RYAN JR.
Lot #:	63	Classical record albums High Bid: \$17.67	Name	RYAN SHULL
Lot #:	64	computers - 24 High Bid: \$42.50	Name	JOSE ALVISO
Lot #:	65	hardware High Bid: \$72.00	Name	BRIAN SCHRADER

Lot #:	66	plant stand High Bid: \$16.43	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	68	end table High Bid: \$8.50	Name	DUKE SCHNEIDER
Lot #:	69	drink container High Bid: \$7.00	Name	GENTRY SCOTT
Lot #:	70	wire rack High Bid: \$15.00	Name	JOAN SMITH
Lot #:	72	plant stand High Bid: \$8.15	Name	NEIL JENSEN
Lot #:	73	wicker stand High Bid: \$10.00	Name	LARIATA MECHAM
Lot #:	74	metal stand High Bid: \$6.00	Name	DAN WHITAKER
Lot #:	75	microscope High Bid: \$50.00	Name	BRITTANY HOLMES
Lot #:	77	televinocular High Bid: \$15.11	Name	TONY BOEHME
Lot #:	79	Pelican case High Bid: \$5.22	Name	DAVID DIXON
Lot #:	80	dog crate High Bid: \$50.25	Name	SAGE MORRIS
Lot #:	81	plastic storage containers High Bid: \$12.91	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	83	sorting trays High Bid: \$11.33	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	84	paint sprayer High Bid: \$40.00	Name	MOXEE 2ND MARKET
Lot #:	85	chalk boards High Bid: \$6.52	Name	DIANA TASKER
Lot #:	86	stainless steel boxes High Bid: \$20.00	Name	MOXEE 2ND MARKET
Lot #:	87	Coleman air compressor (crack in tank) High Bid: \$32.81	Name	TOM ERICKSON

Lot #:	88	chimney topper and brush High Bid: \$21.65	Name	WILFORD HINK
Lot #:	89	garden hose & reel High Bid: \$22.62	Name	MIKE MCCLOSKEY
Lot #:	90	wicker basket High Bid: \$15.15	Name	JAN BOWEN
Lot #:	92	oak plywood High Bid: \$27.93	Name	MARY TOSCH
Lot #:	93	long work bench High Bid: \$82.00	Name	DIANE ACKER
Lot #:	94	'Europe' map High Bid: \$23.97	Name	IVY MONHOLLAND
Lot #:	95	Bomae tamper High Bid: \$609.01	Name	SHANE RHODEN
Lot #:	96	long side table High Bid: \$14.93	Name	DAVID BARNETT
Lot #:	97	patio chair High Bid: \$50.00	Name	AFSHIN KASHANI
Lot #:	97	patio chair High Bid: \$50.00	Name	DAN WASELL
Lot #:	98	dining table w/chairs High Bid: \$31.25	Name	ANDREA TIERNEY
Lot #:	99	2-sided bookcase High Bid: \$25.01	Name	WALLY HANSON
Lot #:	100	old wood bookcase High Bid: \$15.00	Name	ZACHARIAH GREGOR
Lot #:	101	recliner High Bid: \$100.00	Name	JOAN SMITH
Lot #:	102	long wood side table High Bid: \$15.00	Name	BEVERLY JOHNSON
Lot #:	103	2-sided bookcase High Bid: \$25.53	Name	WALLY HANSON
Lot #:	104	Ohouse scale High Bid: \$7.76	Name	DONALD MONCRIEF

Lot #:	105	'Lash Room' sign High Bid: \$10.80	Name	GENTRY SCOTT
Lot #:	107	Megohmmeter High Bid: \$22.80	Name	CLAY CHARLEY
Lot #:	108	mirror High Bid: \$15.01	Name	ASH PERRON
Lot #:	109	wireless charger High Bid: \$5.05	Name	ADRIAN GARCIA
Lot #:	110	Bose bluetooth headphones High Bid: \$30.05	Name	ADRIAN GARCIA
Lot #:	111	rings High Bid: \$28.97	Name	JENNIFER BASTERRECHEA
Lot #:	113	Samsung Tab3 lite 6gb High Bid: \$15.00	Name	IGNACIO GARCIA
Lot #:	114	bracelets High Bid: \$7.00	Name	MARK KUWADA
Lot #:	115	iPad Pro 128gb High Bid: \$141.26	Name	REIDEN PASION
Lot #:	116	earrings High Bid: \$16.00	Name	IGNACIO GARCIA
Lot #:	117	Audio Technica microphone High Bid: \$35.53	Name	WHITTAKER MAES
Lot #:	118	AirPod Pro headphones High Bid: \$40.00	Name	TER MARLIN
Lot #:	119	iPhone 7 32gb High Bid: \$60.99	Name	SERGIO MEDINA RAMOS
Lot #:	120	portable voice amplifier High Bid: \$18.00	Name	SHAWN HEBERT
Lot #:	121	Simpson voltmeter High Bid: \$50.00	Name	EDGAR NASH
Lot #:	122	MS Surface Pro w/dock High Bid: \$105.00	Name	BLAKE COLLINS
Lot #:	123	iPad 64gb High Bid: \$85.00	Name	BLAKE COLLINS

Lot #:	124	Blue microphone High Bid: \$5.55	Name	JOSH PLUMB
Lot #:	125	Direct Box High Bid: \$21.76	Name	GRAHAM MOES
Lot #:	126	Samsung headphones High Bid: \$25.13	Name	JOSH PLUMB
Lot #:	127	iPhnoe 6 16gb High Bid: \$65.99	Name	SERGIO MEDINA RAMOS
Lot #:	129	Beatles lunchbox High Bid: \$28.45	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	131	iPad Air 64gb High Bid: \$78.81	Name	REIDEN PASION
Lot #:	132	old CWU aerial photo High Bid: \$45.00	Name	LARS ENGER
Lot #:	133	overstuffed chair High Bid: \$12.19	Name	SY DANTON
Lot #:	134	small bookcase High Bid: \$20.23	Name	SAGE MORRIS
Lot #:	135	brown sofa High Bid: \$65.35	Name	JEREMY HABERMAN
Lot #:	136	wood cabinet High Bid: \$27.46	Name	KEENAN SAMUELSON
Lot #:	137	office stool High Bid: \$20.08	Name	WALLY HANSON
Lot #:	139	long bookcase High Bid: \$103.97	Name	CORY JAMES
Lot #:	141	'Sucession 1860 - 1861' map High Bid: \$7.67	Name	RYAN SHULL
Lot #:	144	microphone stand High Bid: \$5.06	Name	TRAVIS KING
Lot #:	146	wood desk High Bid: \$60.00	Name	SARA BOEHM
Lot #:	147	'woman pouring water' print High Bid: \$5.04	Name	JOSEPH PEKARA

Lot #:	148	long work bench High Bid: \$101.00	Name	DIANE ACKER
Lot #:	149	grey loveseat High Bid: \$17.87	Name	SY DANTON
Lot #:	150	solvent recovery system High Bid: \$20.00	Name	MOXEE 2ND MARKET
Lot #:	151	office stool High Bid: \$20.06	Name	WALLY HANSON
Lot #:	152	sign stand High Bid: \$12.62	Name	MIKE MCCLOSKEY
Lot #:	153	'Alexander's Empire' map High Bid: \$11.00	Name	KRISTINE STEINKOENIG
Lot #:	155	VonArx scarifier High Bid: \$122.61	Name	DAN NASH
Lot #:	158	'British Isles' map High Bid: \$20.00	Name	TIM BROOKS
Lot #:	159	wood/glass display case High Bid: \$25.00	Name	MICHAEL VAN EPPS
Lot #:	160	metal book cart High Bid: \$32.80	Name	KELEY DORMAIER
Lot #:	162	white sofa High Bid: \$17.87	Name	SY DANTON
Lot #:	163	end table High Bid: \$17.57	Name	MERLE WOODY
Lot #:	164	'Roman Empire' map High Bid: \$27.30	Name	CHARLES FEELY
Lot #:	166	PVC rack High Bid: \$6.39	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	167	mold press High Bid: \$117.72	Name	KEENAN SAMUELSON
Lot #:	169	metal roofing High Bid: \$87.77	Name	CHRIS HOLMES
Lot #:	170	AV rack High Bid: \$5.48	Name	JOSEPH PEKARA

Lot #:	171	expanding gate High Bid: \$5.00	Name	RUSS CRAMER
Lot #:	172	PVC rolling stand High Bid: \$22.99	Name	MYLES BASTERRECHEA
Lot #:	173	AV rack High Bid: \$10.00	Name	JOE MACHIN
Lot #:	175	AV rack High Bid: \$5.48	Name	JOSEPH PEKARA
Lot #:	176	expanding gate High Bid: \$5.00	Name	RUSS CRAMER
Lot #:	177	rubber mats High Bid: \$316.20	Name	CLAY MYERS
Lot #:	178	non-ferrous metals - 2 bins High Bid: \$55.00	Name	DEAN STRAUSBAUGH
Lot #:	179	metal rails High Bid: \$5.08	Name	JOSEPH PEKARA
Lot #:	180	plywood High Bid: \$50.00	Name	AFSHIN KASHANI
Lot #:	183	plastic barrels - 2 High Bid: \$30.47	Name	DOUG HARRINGTON
Lot #:	184	cattle gates High Bid: \$48.26	Name	MERLE WOODY
Lot #:	185	wood crate High Bid: \$8.03	Name	BOB STEELE
Lot #:	188	plastic barrels - 3 High Bid: \$27.79	Name	LARRY DEAN
Lot #:	189	safety ladder High Bid: \$15.50	Name	DUKE SCHNEIDER
Lot #:	190	small bike rack High Bid: \$21.50	Name	DUKE SCHNEIDER
Lot #:	191	wood ladder High Bid: \$51.10	Name	NEIL JENSEN
Lot #:	192	metal barrel w/pump High Bid: \$21.00	Name	DAVID EILERS

Lot #: **193** metal bench
High Bid: **\$46.20**

Name CLAY
MYERS

Lot #: **194** wagon
High Bid: **\$51.76**

Name KLAUS
HOLZER

All Sale Info LAST PAGE